ПРОТОКОЛ
Школьного этапа олимпиады 7 класса по русскому языку МБОУ «СОШ им. Г, И. Успенского» д. Сябреницы
	№
	Код
	Класс
	ОУ
	учитель
	баллы
	Место

	1
	7-1
	7
	МБОУ «»СОШ им. Г. И. Успенского» д. Сябреницы
	Калнина О.Г. 
	33
	3

	2
	7-2
	7
	МБОУ «»СОШ им. Г. И. Успенского» д. Сябреницы
	Калнина О. Г.
	12
	


 Учитель:                                                   Калнина О. Г. 
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